

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

February 19, 2017 Contact: Danielle Dorsch 877-500-4466

## Relocation America International awarded mobility services contract with leading automotive digital marketing and advertising firm.

The nation's leading digital marketing and advertising firm has selected Relocation America International to provide mobility services to its transferring employees. With a foundation built by one of the largest automotive manufacturers and its franchise dealers, the Michigan based joint venture company works with dealers to develop best products for their unique needs, and offering solutions to connect with consumers nationwide.

Relocation America International is pleased to partner with this growing, innovative company and looks forward to providing their transferring employees with world class service and mobility solutions.

About Relocation America International

Relocation America International is a full service relocation management company located in Southfield, Michigan dedicated to providing innovative relocation services, value-added support, and superior customer service to clients relocating families domestically and globally. Visit www.RAInternational.com for more information.